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226 Hyacinth Street
Luzviminda Village, Ma-a, Davao City




INTERNATIONAL BREAKFAST

Bread

With jam & butter 100
With melted cheese & butter 100
With Dutch cheese & butter 175

Pancakes 100

With syrup & butter (3pes.)

Omelet

3 eggs, onion, bacon, cheese,
tomato, with bread and butter

225

Two Eggs 205
With bacon & tomato,

With bread & butter
Cereals§Milk 100
on request

French Toast 100
With syrup & butter (3pcs.)
Uitsmijter 205
Dutch specialty breakfast
Australian 255

2 eggs/beans/fried potatoes or
hash brown/sausage/tomato,
with bread and butter

Villa Viva’s
Special 255
Bread with fried onion/toma-

to/bacon top with 2 fried eggs
and cheese

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Combination of rice & egg with choices of:

Tocino | Longanisa | Corned beef 125
Meat loaf | Sardines | Chorizo | Hotdog
Other Additional
Egg 25 Jam 20
Fried or boiled
Bread 40
Sausage 135
Choice of pork / chicken (100g) Hash Brown 50
Beans 40 Potato
In tomato sauce Fried Potatoes (6
Bulter 20
served with bread & cheese toppings
Tomato or Vegetable or Potato Soup 125
Asparagus or Leek or Chicken Soup 170
Minestrone Soup 170
Onion Soup 170
Lobster Soup 195
Pancit Canton 160

Made of chicken, noodles with mixed vegetables
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CHICKEN

Choice of fries, rice, mashed or fried potatos

Deep Fried Chicken Wings

3 pieces

Chicken Rock § Roll

Delicious oven baked marinated chicken

Chicken Cordon Blue
Chicken fillet, flled with ham and cheese

Chicken Milano

Italian style, fillet with sundried tomato / cream

Indian Chicken Curry
Including side dishes

BEEF

Choice of fries, rice, mashed or fried potatos

Flemish Stew

Belgian specialty made of beef stew with dark beer

Beef Caldereta

Filipino specialty beef stew style with tomato sauce
Beef Stroganoff
Fillet Mignon ¥

Beef tenderloin, Choice of pepper sauce
or Cafe de Paris

Coltage Pie

PORK

Choice of fries, rice, mashed or fried potatos

Pork Adobo

Filipino specialty

Pork Schnitzel

Breaded pork tenderloin

FISH

Choice of fries, rice, mashed or fried potatos

Plain Cream Dory
Fried with butter and/or garlic

Cream Dory Fish

Sweet, sour, or garlic

Salmon Fillet ¥

With Hollandaise sauce

Fish & Chips with Tartare Sauce

Cream Dory
Cod Fish X

295

295

305

305

335

375

375

425
695

335

325

345

295

295

550

295
495
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SALNIS SAUSAGES

Homemade Artisanal Sausage

st 2 pieces of 1009
Fresh Garden Salad with: Choice of fries, rice, mashed or fried potatoes

Choice of Dressing 105

Tuna Flakes s Flemish Farmers Sausage 345
Pork

Chicken Breast 205

, Mediterranean Red Wine Sausage

Chicken Breast and Bacon 275
Pork 355
Chicken Sausage White Wine 355

FROMOUR FROMOUR
INDONESIAN MEXICAN
NEIGHBORS FRIENDS
Served with sate and peanut sauce Taco 345
Nasi Goren g 345  Taco wrap with ground beef
and mixed vegetables
Bami Goreng 345
FROM MIDDLE
[TALY EASTERN
WITHLOVE FAVOURITE
Served with bread Chicken
Spaghelti Bolognese ¥ 275 Shawarma 325
Spagheti Carhonara 275
Lasagna 335
Shrimp Spaghetti 275

DESSERTS LIQUER COFFE

Ice Cream 60 Pinoy Coffee 90
Depends on what is available Coffee rum, sugar, whipped cream

Chocolate Mousse 75 Irish Coffee 125
With Baileys - add 15 Coffee, whiskey, sugar, whipped cream

Belgian Watffle 60 French Coffee 125
With whipped cream or ice cream - add 30 Coffee, cognac, sugar, whipped cream

Crepe 90 Italian Coffee 125
With chocolate or strawberry filling Coffee, Amaretto, sugar, whipped cream
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BURGERS

Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Chicken Burger

With barbecue sauce

Chicken Cheeseburger

With barbecue sauce

Chicken Cheeseburger ¥

With bacon & barbecue sauce

Sliced Chicken
White Wine Sausage

(100 grams)

Coke Regular
Coke Regular in can

Coke Zeroin can

Hot Choco
Instant Coffee 3-in-1
Instant Black Coffee

Orange

75 Four Seasons

175
185
165

175

245

SANDWIGHES

Croque Monsieur
Toasted bread with cheese and ham

Croque Madame

Toasted bread with double cheese

Sandwich
With Tuna Salad

With Crab & Egg Salad

With Smoked Salmon And Onion

Broodje Kroket

Bun with croquette of beef ragout

SNACKS

Incl. pickled, onion, olives, cucumber and mustard

180 Duteh Cheese

(100 grams)

Sliced Flemish Sausage

(100 grams)

195

170

COLD BEVERAGES

35 Sprite 8oz

65 Royal 8oz
65 IcedTea

35

35
65

HOT BEVERAGES

35 Brewed Coffee

60

30 Senseo Brewed Coffee 60

25

JUIBES

75 Mango

Sliced Mediterranean
Red Wine Sausage

(100 grams)

Bottled Water 500ml
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda

Canada Dry

Expresso

Tea

75 Pineapple

145

125

125
125
155

155

180

40
85
85
85

60
35
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